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Favbet League
2019/20 27th round, Match #160

Friday, 19.06.2020, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 30°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Halchuk Yevhen
8 Polegenko Pavlo
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
4 Chobotenko Serhii
17 Horbunov Serhii
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
75 Korniienko Viktor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan
7 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
33 Pospielov Artem
77 Kulakov Andrii
5 Dawa
19 Tyshchenko Igor
44 Sahutkin Danylo
34 Peterman Mykyta
97 Dudik Artem
20 Kashchuk Oleksii
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
90 Liulka Serhii
22 Bratkov Anton
21 Honchar Igor
9 Tatarkov Mykyta
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
10 Alvaro
93 Bohunov Iaroslav
95 Bopesu
30 Jonatan
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
5 Pryimak Vladyslav
17 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
14 Yakovelli
35 Kravchuk Yurii
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
18 Welves
25 Nedolia Artem

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 27th round, Match #160
Friday, 19.06.2020, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 30°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
25 Fedorchuk Valerii 2'

86 Fomin Ruslan 5'

21' 13 Nych Nazarii

86 Fomin Ruslan 27'

42' 22 Bratkov Anton

45' 95 Bopesu

46' 30 Jonatan
5 Pryimak Vladyslav

4 Chobotenko Serhii 51'

17 Horbunov Serhii
5 Dawa 57'

25 Fedorchuk Valerii
19 Tyshchenko Igor 57'

62' 95 Bopesu
14 Yakovelli

62' 13 Nych Nazarii
18 Welves

13 Yavorskyy Sergiy 63'

11 Churko Viacheslav
77 Kulakov Andrii 65'

7 Topalov Dmytro
20 Kashchuk Oleksii 65'

8 Polegenko Pavlo 69'

82' 33 Borzenko Serhii
25 Nedolia Artem

75 Korniienko Viktor
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor 82'

82' 93 Bohunov Iaroslav
35 Kravchuk Yurii

85' 5 Pryimak Vladyslav

20 Kashchuk Oleksii 88'

20 Kashchuk Oleksii 90+2'

90+3' 35 Kravchuk Yurii
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